
Year 11 Mock Exams Timetable – Dec 2024  
 Morning Afternoon 
Fri 29th Nov Maths – Paper 1 

1h 30 
English Language 
1h 45 

   

Mon 2nd Dec Triple Science – Physics 
1h 45 
Combined Science: Trilogy – Physics 
1h 15 
Combined Science: Synergy – Paper 1 
1h 45 

Media Studies 
1h 30 

Tue 3rd Dec History – Paper 1 
2h 

Geography – Paper 1 
1h 30 

Wed 4th Dec French – Reading + Listening Papers 
35 mins + 45 mins (F)        45 mins + 1h (H) 
German – Reading + Listening Papers 
35 mins + 45 mins (F)        45 mins + 1h (H) 
Spanish – Reading + Listening Papers 
35 mins + 45 mins (F)        45 mins + 1h (H) 

Sociology 
1h 45 

Thu 5th Dec PE 
1h 15 

Maths – Paper 2 
1h 30 

Fri 6th Dec Triple Science – Chemistry 
1h 45 
Combined Science: Trilogy – Chemistry 
1h 15 
Combined Science: Synergy – Paper 2 
1h 45 

GCSE Business 
1h 45 
BTEC Business Enterprise 
1h 45 

   

Mon 9th Dec English Literature 
2h 15 
 

Food Preparation & Nutrition 
1h 45 
Religion, Ethics & Philosophy 
1h 45 

Tue 10th Dec D&T: Product Design 
2h 
D&T: Graphic Products 
2h 

Drama 
1h 45 
Music – Listening Paper 
1h 30 

Wed 11th Dec Triple Science – Biology 
1h 45 
Combined Science: Trilogy – Biology 
1h 15 

History – Paper 2 
1h 30 

Thu 12th Dec French – Writing Paper 
1h (F)        1h 15 (H) 
German – Writing Paper 
1h (F)        1h 15 (H) 
Spanish – Writing Paper 
1h (F)        1h 15 (H) 

Geography – Paper 2 
1h 15 

Fri 13th Dec BTEC Health & Social Care 
2h 
Computer Science 
2h 

Maths – Paper 3 
1h 30 

   

Mon 16th Dec Practical Exams:  
Art: Art, Craft & Design 5h 
Art: Graphic Communication 5h 
D&T: Textiles Technology 5h 
Photography 5h 
Speaking Exams: 
French Individual slots of 15 mins per student 
German Individual slots of 15 mins per student 
Spanish Individual slots of 15 mins per student 

Tue 17th Dec 

Wed 18th Dec 

Thu 19th Dec 

Solo Performance Exams: Music Individual slots between Mon 2nd Dec and Mon 16th Dec 


